Division: TBF2022

Participant

PRO

RANDY SIEMENS
KARL OKERMAN
AUSTIN JOHNSON
STEVE ROTH
WYATT KAYSER
STAN FISHER
MARK HILYER
DON COLLINS

o~NO O WNBE

Boat#

Total Participants: 8

Total Fish Weight: 106.02

Total Fish Weighed: 40
Total Fish Released: 40 (100.00%)

TBF of Montana

Tournament Report
TBF Quailifier Pend Oreille
6/25/2022 Lake Pend Oreille

#Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

Wagt

17.88
16.87
16.46
13.88
12.20
11.60

8.98

8.15

Pnity Bonus B/F

4.71
4.00
3.48
3.74
3.06

2.72

Total

17.88
16.87
16.46
13.88
12.20
11.60

8.98

8.15

Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Average Fish Weight: 2.65
Average #Fish/Participant: 5.00

Average Weight / Participant: 13.25

Federation#:

YTDB Points

50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
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TBF of Montana

Tournament Report
TBF Quailifier Pend Oreille
6/25/2022 Lake Pend Oreille

Division: TBF2022 Federation#:
Participant Boat# #Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F  Total YTDB Points
AM
1 SILAS JONES 5/5 12.03 3.25 12.03 50.00
2  AIDEN CURRIE 5/5 7.55 2.19 7.55 49.00
Total Participants: 2 Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weight: 19.58 Average Fish Weight: 1.96
Total Fish Weighed: 10 Average #Fish/Participant: 5.00
Total Fish Released: 10 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 9.79
Total Participants: 10 Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weight: 125.60 Average Fish Weight: 2.51
Total Fish Weighed: 50 Average #Fish/Participant: 5
Total Fish Released: 50 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 12.56
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